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Betsy DeMarco, Office of Attorney General, elizabeth.demarco@atg.wa.gov
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Max Greene, max@sanger-law.com

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov
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Ryan Smith, WUTC, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov
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Alan Ness, Alan.tddseattle@gmail.com

Alessandrade la Torre, a essandra@nwenergy.org
Michael Goetz, mike@nwenergy.org

Chris Goelz, chrisgoelz455@gmail.com

Samantha L ouderback, Samantha@l ouderbackpa.com
Brett Shearer, Brett.Shearer @atg.wa.gov

Corey Dahl, WUTC, corey.dahl @utc.wa.gov

Stephen Collins, Stephen.Collins@pse.com

Myles Collins, mtcollins@lbl.gov

John Gross, john.gross@avistacorp.com

Edward Schmidt, eschmidt@mcr-group.com

Chelsea Mickel, WUTC, chelsea.mickel @utc.wa.gov
CristinaNarvaez, WUTC, cristina.narvaez@utc.wa.gov
Casey MaclL ean, casey @renewablenw.org

Karen Stratford, Office of Attorney General, Karen.Stratford@atg.wa.gov
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